
Constant Current LED Drivers CC

1138

DEM.038

DEM.039

DEM.036

DEM.037

DEM.040

DEM.041

Output

Voltage

Supply

VoltageCode

Output

Power

Power

Consumption

Output

Current

24VDC

24VDC

24VDC

24VDC

24VDC

24VDC

3,2V-22VDC

10V-66VDC

2,9V-21,4VDC

5,7V-65,7VDC

4,3V-21,4VDC

10V-60VDC

500mA

500mA

350mA

350mA

700mA

700mA

Output

Channels

1

1

1

1

1

1

1,6-11W

5-33W

1 W-7,5

2-23W

3-15W

7-42W

12,10W

41,5W

8,3W

28,5W

16,50W

52,5W

157mm

5
2
m

m
3
0
m

m

1ch LED Boosters

Constant Current

�

�

�

�

�

LED Boosters of PWM signal of the LED controller.

For constant current LEDs.

For 350mA, 500mA, 700mA.

One Channel LED driving Booster (repeater/amplifier).

Possible to use in RGB constant current LEDs.

Designed & Manufactured

ELECTRON SAby

ELECTRON SA, PROFESSIONAL LIGHTING SYSTEMS - 68 Antiohias Str, N.Philadelphia, 14341 Athens, Greece, info@electron.gr, www.electron.gr


