1ch LED Boosters Constant Current



~~ Designed & Manufactured by ELECTRON SA

- LED Boosters of PWM signal of the LED controller. ٠
- For constant current LEDs. For 350mA, 500mA, 700mA. .
- •
- One Channel LED driving Booster (repeater/amplifier). •
- Possible to use in RGB constant current LEDs.

Code	Supply Voltage	Output Voltage	Output Current	Output Channels	Output Power	Power Consumption
DEM.036	24VDC	2,9V-21,4VDC	350mA	1	1-7,5W	8,3W
DEM.037	24VDC	5,7V-65,7VDC	350mA	1	2-23W	28,5W
DEM.038	24VDC	3,2V-22VDC	500mA	1	1,6-11W	12,10W
DEM.039	24VDC	10V-66VDC	500mA	1	5-33W	41,5W
DEM.040	24VDC	4,3V-21,4VDC	700mA	1	3-15W	16,50W
DEM.041	24VDC	10V-60VDC	700mA	1	7-42W	52,5W

-	157mm		
2			52mm
			30mm



